外开式面板
Swing-Out Panels allow a front-mounted panel to pivot out of an
enclosure frame opening. This accessory includes a panel and all
the necessary hardware. Panels provide 170 degrees of rotation,
with the capability to hinge from the right or left side.
??
???????????
??????????????????????

颜色 : 白色
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 材料 适配框架宽度
PSP147 91860 低碳钢 700mm
PSP188 91940 低碳钢 800mm
PSP186 91280 低碳钢 600mm
PSP206 91830 低碳钢 600mm
PSP208 91950 低碳钢 800mm
PSP168 91930 低碳钢 800mm
PSP226 91840 低碳钢 600mm
PSP228 91960 低碳钢 800mm
PSP148 91920 低碳钢 800mm
PSP76 91250 低碳钢 600mm
PSP78 91910 低碳钢 800mm
PSP146 91260 低碳钢 600mm
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent
?????????????????????????????????/??????????
©2026 nVent。所有  nVent 标志和徽标均由  nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。 nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
?????????:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2